Rani Durgavat Vishwavidyalaya, Jabalpur
2018

The following is the List of supervisors (approved by respective RDC's) for Ph.D. The decision regarding seats
Allocation taken by the respective RAC would be final.

1. SANSKRIT Tentative Position
1. Dr. K.N. Shukla 02
2. Dr.R.P. Mishra 03
3. Dr. Mala Pyasi 00
4. Dr. Lakhan Singh Shakya
2. URDU
1. Dr. M. Arif 02
3. PHILOSOPHY
1. Dr. Pritvrat Shukla 02
2. Dr. B.K. Tiwari 03
4, MUSIC
1. Dr. Rajiv Jain 03

2. Dr. Akhilesh Sapre -
3. Dr. Kirti Rajput (Shrivastava) -

S. JOURNALISM

1. Dr. Dheerendra Pathak 04
6. COMMERCE
1. Dr. S.K. Pahwa 04
2 Dr. Vinod Mishra 00
3 Dr. Shubangi Dhagat
5. Dr. Adhikesh Rai
6. Dr. N.C. Tripathi 00
7 Dr. S.M. Dwivedi 00
8 Dr. Shaliesh Jain

9 Dr. R.K. Gupta
10.  Dr. A.P. Shrivastava 00

11. Dr. A.K. Marathe

12.  Dr. Sanjay Tiwari
13 Dr. H.N. Mishra
14 Dr.R.K. Acharya
15 Dr. Pushpa Ramesh

16  Dr. B.L. Likhariya
17 Dr. Chitra Rai
18  Dr. Sapna Chawala
19  Dr. Richa Malviya

20  Dr. Atul Dubey
21 Dr. Nupoor Nikhil Deshkar
22 Dr. Manhendra Kumar Jain
23 Dr. Shapna Sharma
24  Dr.P.S. Katulksr e
25  Dr. Uma VP Shrivastava
26  Dr. Seema Patariya



07.

08.

09.

10.

00

Dr. J.M. Keller (Position indicated in Electronics also)
Dr. P.K. Khare (Position indicated in Electronics also)

Dr. Rakesh Bajpai (Position indicated in Electronics also)

Dr. Y.K. Sharma(Position indicated in Electronics also)
Dr. N.K. Pandey(Position indicated in Electronics also)

27  Dr. Sunil Kumar Deshpande
28  Dr. Smriti Khurasia

29  Dr. (Mrs) Aruna Pathak
30 Dr.Ashok Soni

31 Dr.S.K. Bajpai

32  Dr. Neeta Deepawre
LAW

1. Dr. Divya Chansoria
2. Dr. Mamta Rao
PHYSICS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. Dr. P. Mor

7. Dr. Ravi Katare

8. Dr. Kallol Das

9. Dr. Sanjay Kumar Awasthi
10. Dr. Shashi R. Kurariya
11. Dr. Rajendra Kurariya
12. Dr. R. S. Chandok

13 Dr. Rekha Agrawal
ELECTRONICS

1. Dr. J.M. Keller

2. Dr. P.K. Khare

3. Dr. Rakesh Bajpai

4. Dr. Y.K. Sharma

5. Dr. N.K. Pandey

6. Dr. P. Mor
CHEMISTRY

1. Dr. A.K. Bajpai

2. Dr. S.K. Bajpai

3. Dr. Anjali Bajpai

4. Dr. B.K. Singh

5. Dr. Manjula Shrivastava
6. Dr. Arun Kakkar

7. Dr. Jaya Bajpai

8. Dr. P. Gour

9. Dr. S.N. Shukla

10.  Dr. Majula Bajpai

11. Dr. Shika Saxena

12. Dr. S.K. Shrivastava
13.  Dr. Anjali D’ Souza
14, Dr. Sutapa Roy

(Position indicated in Electronics also)

02
02

01

00

00
00
00
02



11.

12.

13.

14.

HISTORY
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14

1.
2.
3.
4.

Dr

. Rajeev Dubey

DR. S.C. Sharma

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

. Dr. Dileshwar Prasad Gwalbanshi
PSYCHOLOGY (Position indicated in App. Psychology also)
Dr. Shanta Rao
Dr. Sudha Mehta
Dr. Smita Jain

Dr. Mukta Beohar

. R.N. Shrivastava

. Archana Deolia

. Usha Shah

. Ashutosh Dubey

. Alkesh Chaturvedi

. Zareena John Choudhary
. Vandana Gupta

. Madhulika Bhattacharya
. Shobhna Pandey

. (Smt.) Ranjana Dubey

. Sharad Narayan Khare

. Ramta Prasad Amrawanshi

GEOGRAPHY

ECON
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Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Kamlesh Mishra
Lokesh Shrivastava
Seema Dwivedi

Ritu Rani

D.P. Namdeo
Bhupendra Tembhre
A.C. Tiwari

Rajeev Koshal
Mamta Sahu

Suman Lata Purohit
B.N. Tripathi

A.L. Mahobia
Kamalini Shrivastava
. Jagaatram Jhariya

. Archana Bhargava

. D.D.Vishwakarma

. S.K.Upreliya

OMICS

. A.D.N. Bajpai
S.K. Choubey
N.G. Pendse

Geeta Shrivastava
Narendra Shukla
Narendra Kosti
Umesh Kumar Dubey
Geeta Pathak
Sadhana Shrivastava

Tentative Position

04
08

00
02
00
02



10. Dr. Sanjay Shrivastava
11. Dr. Mritunjay Kumar Singh
12. Dr. Samta Jain
13. Dr. Prabha Purwar
14. Dr. J.K. Gujral
15. Dr. Elina Philp
13. Dr. G. Valan Arasu
14. Dr. Kalyan BrataSaha -
15. Dr. Sunita Shrivastava
16. Dr. Mamta Pathak -
17. Dr. Vibha Nigam
18. Dr. Amita Chaturvedi -
19. Dr. Rashmi Choubey
20. Dr. A.K. Chourasiya
21. Dr. Poonum Singh -
22. DrS.KKhara e

15. BOTANY/BIO-SCIENCE/MICROBIOLOGY/BIO-TECHNOLOGY/ BIOC (POSITION INDICATED IN
BOTANY/BIOSCIENCE/MICROBIOLOGY/
BIO-TECHNOLOGY/BIO-CHEMISTRY)

1. Dr. P.K. Singhal 01

2. Dr. Anjana Sharma 04

3. Dr. S.N. Bagchi 02

4. Dr. Divya Bagchi 02

5. Dr. S.S. Sandhu 04

6. Dr. Surendra Singh 01

7. Dr. R.P. Mishra 00

() BOTANY

01. Dr. A.K. Ayachi(Position indicated in microbiology also) 02

02. Dr. Ranu Singh
03. Dr. Shikha Bansal

04. Dr. Shashi Tiwari 00
05. Dr. Meenal Budhalia
06. Dr. Neelam Raipuriya (Position indicated in microbiology also) 02

07. Dr. M.K. Thakur
08. Dr. S.K. Masih
09. Dr. Anita Babbar
10. Dr. S.D. Upadhya
16. MICROBIOLOGY-
Dr. Ranu Singh
Dr. Meenal Budholia
Dr. Neelam Raipuriya
Dr. A. K. Ayachi
Dr. R.K.Verma
Dr. Sapna Rai
17. BIOTECHNOLOGY -
1. Dr.PV.Barde @ -
2. Dr. Bhupesh Kumar -
3. Dr. S.Rajasubramaniam -

ook wdE



18.

19.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25

26.

ZOOLOGY-

Dr. Shashi Bala Shrivastava
Dr. Reeta Bhandari

Dr. (Smt.) K. Pateriya

Dr. Nitin Kulkarini

Dr. Haninder Maini

Dr. Mahima Tripathi

Dr. P.B. Meshram

Dr. Jay Shree Sharma

Dr. Shampa Jain

10. Dr. Moni Thomas

11. Dr. Sadhana Kesharwani
12. Dr. Uday Homkar

13. Dr. N. Roy Choudhary

14, Dr. Varsha Aglawe

15. Dr. Veena Choubey

16. Dr. Arvind Kumr Shrivastava
17. Dr. Smt. Reeta Solanki

18. Dr. Sunita Sharma
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

1. Dr. R.K. Shrivastava
MATHEMATICS
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Dr. Purnima Jain

Dr. Mridula Dubey
Dr. S.S. Pandey(on Lien)
Dr. J.K. Maitra

Dr. AK. Dalela

Dr. S.S. Thakur

Dr. Rajendra Pandey
Dr. Gopal Meena
COMPUTER SCIENCE
Dr. Purnima Jain

Dr. Mridula Dubey
Dr. S.S. Thakur

Dr. J.K. Maitra
CHILD DEVELOPMENT

: Dr. Geeta Shukla
. Dr. Abha Tiwari
FOOD & NUTRITION
: Dr. Brijlata Dubey
. Dr. Smita Pathak
Dr. Nandita Sarkar
. Dr. Rajlakshmi Tripathi
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Dr. R.K. Yadav
Dr. Alka Nayak
RURAL STUDIES & DEVELOPMENT

Dr. B.K. Sahoo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
1
2
1
2
3
4
1
2
1
2 Dr. A.K. Gill

00
02
00
03

03
03

02
02



